
CLUB NAME NAME OF PIC CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

LEADERSHIP 

Rachael Goh Wei Hsu 65449230 rachael_w_h_goh@ite.edu.sg 

Jane Chua 65449653 jane_chua@ite.edu.sg

David Chang 65449588 david_c_m_chang@ite.edu.sg

GREEN AMBASSADORS CLUB Karen Loh Qi Zhuang 65449460 karen_Q_Z_Loh@ite.edu.sg

CE STUDENT AMBASSADORS Audrey Liew 63799781 audrey_liew@ite.edu.sg

STUDENT COUNCIL Kelly Seah 65449152 kelly_siew_mei_seah@ite.edu.sg

COMMUNITY SERVICE

COMMUNITY SERVICE CLUB Ryan Lim 65449646 ryan_b_t_lim@ite.edu.sg

LEO CLUB Jason Yap Kah Sheng 65449213 yap_kah_sheng@ite.edu.sg

ROTARACT CLUB Grace Angel 63799775 grace_Angel@ite.edu.sg

CLUBS & SOCIETIES

ANIME MANGA COSPLAY CLUB Elis Kam Wei Li 65449265 elis_w_l_kam@ite.edu.sg

AUDIO VISUAL CLUB Benjamin Chan 65449478 benjamin_chan@ite.edu.sg

AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS CLUB Sabtu Selamat 63799979 sabtu_Selamat@ite.edu.sg

BB PRIMERS@ITE COLLEGE EAST Sheryl See 65449143 sheryl_s_x_see@ite.edu.sg

BUILT ENVIRONMENT CLUB Daniel Wu 65449579 daniel_s_wu@ite.edu.sg

CARE CONNECTION CLUB Elizabeth Thambidurai 65449464 elizabeth_thambidurai@ite.edu.sg

CE AIR-CONDITIONING CLUB Kelvin Hoh Chee Wai 65449416 kelvin_c_w_hoh@ite.edu.sg

CE ASTRONOMY CLUB Andrew James Melia 63317011 melia_andrew_james@ite.edu.sg

CE FLYING CLUB Jolene Chan Wai San 64329916 jolene_w_s_chan@ite.edu.sg

CHEM CLUB Tay Choon Yen 65449388 tay_choon_yen@ite.edu.sg

CHESS CLUB Arthur L Pedida 65449514 arthur_l_pedida@ite.edu.sg

COMPUTER CLUB Kandiah Kuhan 63799960 kandiah_kuhan@ite.edu.sg

CPT DIGEST CLUB Jesper Yip 65449378 jesper_wei_chieh_yip@ite.edu.sg

CYBERSECURITY CLUB Low Bang Yao 68739700 low_bang_yao@ite.edu.sg

EIT CLUB Prakash Divakaran 65449324 prakash_divakaran@ite.edu.sg

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CLUB Paramasivan Venugopal 65449151 paramasivan_venugopal@ite.edu.sg

ENTREPRENEURSHIP CLUB Emmanuel Joseph 64329931 emmanuel_joseph_t_rajan_victor@ite.edu.sg
FASHION & GLAMOUR CLUB Mauryn Ng Nguang Hoon 65449339 mauryn_ng@ite.edu.sg

HOLISTIC & WELLNESS CLUB Jasmine Tham 63799750 jasmine_tham@ite.edu.sg

HORTICULTURE CLUB Syaiful Hakim 64329922 syaiful_hakim_muslim@ite.edu.sg

ITE CD LIONHEARTERS (CE CHAPTER) Nur Aliyah Khamis 65449681 nur_aliyah_khamis@ite.edu.sg

LIBRARY CLUB Jacqueline Elizabeth Lee 65902361 jacqueline_elizabeth_lee@ite.edu.sg

LOGISTICS CLUB Roy Poh 65449321 roy_y_q_poh@ite.edu.sg

MAKERS' CLUB Karen Loh Qi Zhuang 65449460 karen_Q_Z_Loh@ite.edu.sg

BRIDGE LEADERS CLUB



CLUB NAME NAME OF PIC CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CLUB Mohd Farid Bin Chemat 65449559 mohd_farid_chemat@ite.edu.sg

MIND SPORTS CLUB John Lim Soo Hian 65449473 lim_soo_hian@ite.edu.sg

PEER SUPPORTERS CLUB Sally Goh 63317032 sally_goh@ite.edu.sg

POST PRODUCTION CLUB Haider Bachtiar Abu Bakar 65449435 haider_bachtiar_abu_bakar@ite.edu.sg

RED CROSS YOUTH CHAPTER Naw Maree Po Oo 63799950 naw_maree_po_oo@ite.edu.sg

SNA STUDENT NURSES' CHAPTER CLUB Pauline Hu 65449449 pauline_l_h_hu@ite.edu.sg

SPEAKERS' SOCIETY Kiran Kaur 65449297 kiran_kaur@ite.edu.sg

TACTICAL NERF TRAINING COMMAND CLUB Muhammad Basheer Mohammed Rafi 65449457 muhammad_basheer@ite.edu.sg

TECHPRENEUR CLUB Arthur L Pedida 65449514 arthur_l_pedida@ite.edu.sg

THE ARCHITECT CLUB Aaron Soo Chan Weng 65449168 aaron_c_w_soo@ite.edu.sg

WRITERS' ROOM CLUB Pamela Koh Mei Ling 65449386 pamela_koh@ite.edu.sg

PERFORMING/VISUAL ARTS

ACOUSTIC POP BAND Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

CE VOCAL DEVELOPMENT CLUB Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

CHINESE DANCE CLUB Sheena Tan 65449675 sheena_y_s_tan@ite.edu.sg

DANCE CLUB Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

Noorliza Bte Zainal 65449163 noorliza_zainal@ite.edu.sg

Suriati Samat 63799752 suriati_samat@ite.edu.sg

DIORAMA/POLYMER CLAY CLUB Eileen Loh Yee Ling 63799721 eileen_y_l_loh@ite.edu.sg

INDIAN DANCE CLUB Vicnesvari Sengily 65449406 vicnesvari_sengily@ite.edu.sg

K-POP DANCE CLUB Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

LION DANCE CLUB Low Kok Leon 65449451 low_kok_leon@ite.edu.sg

MALAY DANCE CLUB Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB Masni Bte Mohd Maideen Sahip 65449393 masni_mohd_maideen@ite.edu.sg

SAND ANIMATION CLUB Mavis Yeow Bee Ling 63799718 mavis_b_l_yeow@ite.edu.sg

SOUL PERCUSSION CLUB Shayne Poh Kok Xuan 65449619 shayne_k_x_poh@ite.edu.sg

VISUAL ARTS CLUB Ebene Kanan                 63799724 ebene_kanan@ite.edu.sg

SPORTS

ARCHERY Samuel Chu Guan Lin 65449119 samuel_g_l_chu@ite.edu.sg

ATHLETICS Kennieth Chan 65449499 chan_kennieth@ite.edu.sg

BADMINTON Chan Chiew Lam 65449538 chan_chiew_lam@ite.edu.sg

BASKETBALL Ng Gek Heng 65449273 ng_gek_heng@ite.edu.sg

CYCLING Ernesto Nicholas Villenguez 68739821 ernesto_nicholas_villenguez@ite.edu.sg

FLOORBALL Lau Joo Huat 63799713 lau_joo_huat@ite.edu.sg

HANDBALL Patrick Paran 65449212 patrick_paran@ite.edu.sg

JUDO Chris Gomez 65449250 chris_gomez@ite.edu.sg

DIKIR BARAT CLUB
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KARATE  Muhammad Azlan Ahmad 63799768 azlan_ahmad@ite.edu.sg

NETBALL Karen Bay Lee 68799739 karen_l_bay@ite.edu.sg

RUGBY & TOUCH RUGBY Jerry Yeo Boon Huat 65449275 jerry_yeo@ite.edu.sg

ROCK CLIMBING Raizen Abdul Rahman Ahad 65449404 raizen_abdul_rahman_ahad@ite.edu.sg

SEPAK TAKRAW Mohamed Ridzuan Mohamed 63317025 mohamed_ridzuan_mohamed@ite.edu.sg

SOCCER (MEN) Shasi Kumar Arumugam 65449118 shasi_kumar_arumugam@ite.edu.sg

SOCCER (WOMEN) Ratna Suffian Ishak 63799769 ratna_suffian_ishak@ite.edu.sg

SWIMMING Sandy Law 63317910 sandy_t_s_law@ite.edu.sg

TAEKWONDO Muhammad Azlan Ahmad 63799768 azlan_ahmad@ite.edu.sg

TCHOUKBALL Lau Joo Huat 63799713 lau_joo_huat@ite.edu.sg

ULTIMATE FRISBEE Nurul Shahidah 63799770 nurul_shahidah_mohd_noor@ite.edu.sg

VOLLEYBALL Ivan Tan Cheng En 64329900 ivan_c_e_tan@ite.edu.sg

WEIGHTLIFTING/STRENGTH Tan Song Huey 65449270 tan_song_huey@ite.edu.sg

X-COUNTRY Shahul Hameed R 64329923 r_shahul_hameed@ite.edu.sg

ARTS - CENTRE OF MUSIC AND THE ARTS - MEMBERS FROM ALL 3 COLLEGES

ITE CONCERT BAND Chia Mingrong 65805559 chia_mingrong@ite.edu.sg

ITE MODERN DANCE Ong Siew Lan 65805089 ong_siew_lan@ite.edu.sg 

ITE SHOW CHOIR Julian Wong 65805069 julian_y_j_wong@ite.edu.sg

ITE THAT ACAPPELLA GROUP Julian Wong 65805069 julian_y_j_wong@ite.edu.sg

ITE THEATRICAL ENSEMBLE Elfa Amin 65805454 elfa_irwani@ite.edu.sg


